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Rodenkirchener TC (2100)
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Anlage
Berzdorfer Str. 29, 50997 KdIn-Immendorf
info@tc-rodenkirchen.de

Hallenadresse
Berzdorfer Str. 29, 50997 Kdln
G 0176-66336448 kontakt@tennishalle-immendorf.de

Sportwart/in

Nockenberg, Kristina
T 0177-2961913 sportwart@tc-rodenkirchen.de
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Herren (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er

MF: Fynn Hochhaus
m 0176 57226348; Fynn.hochhaus@gmx.de

Herren Il (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Fabian Réttgen
m 017643584902; fabian_roettgen@gmx.de
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Dr. Jacke, Christian
Prause, Rainer
Jakubec, Jonah
Pietsch, Constantin
Jakubec, Tizian
Hochhaus, Fynn
Ackermann, Caio
Achenbach, Max Felix
Steimel, Johann
Kersting, Daniel

Wilke, Peer

Engels, Nico
Lindemann, Maurice
Latragna, Gianluca (ITA)
Hupertz, Tobias
Klinger, Marius
Thomas, Tom

Rottgen, Fabian
Kresse, Andreas
Balaban, Erdem (TUR¥)
Fouquez, Aymeric (FRA)
Dr. Mussavi, Darius
Koch, Aron

Hermanns, Lars
Kirchhof, Patrick
Zeese, Jan

Keilen, Jens

Hunger, Christian

ID-Nr.

17510643
17402533
19400992
19853204
19952072
19958394
10103140
19900789
19909860
19306589
19407039
19509844
19607222
19570788
19458300
19704004
19660475
19406042
19965188
19458303
17454053
18353793
18154207
17503493
18063333
17502689
17283607
18203228

LK
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK12,0
LK22,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 Matthiesen, Bjorn 17954611 LK23,0
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